MGate MB3170-G2/MB3270-G2/MB3470-G2
Series
1, 2, 4-port advanced Modbus gateways
Features and Benefits
• Supports high-performing and low-latency agent mode to actively poll
Modbus devices and cache data
• Supports proprietary Modbus and Modbus extensions for various devices

With Wall Mounting Kit
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet No. of Serial Ports Serial Connector Serial Isolation
Operating
Temperature
MGate MB3170-G2 2 x RJ45 1 DB9 – -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3170-G2-T 2xRJ45 1 DB9 – -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3170-M-SC-G2
1 x RJ45
1 x Multi-mode SC Fiber
1 DB9 – -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3170-M-SC-G2-T
1 x RJ45
1 x Multi-mode SC Fiber
1 DB9 – -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3170-M-ST-G2
1 x RJ45
1 x Multi-mode ST Fiber
1 DB9 – -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3170-M-ST-G2-T
1 x RJ45
1 x Multi-mode ST Fiber
1 DB9 – -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3170-S-SC-G2
1 x RJ45
1 x Single-mode SC Fiber
1 DB9 – -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3170-S-SC-G2-T
1 x RJ45
1 x Single-mode SC Fiber
1 DB9 – -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3170-SFP-G2
1 x RJ45
1 x SFP Slot
1 DB9 – -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3170-SFP-G2-T
1 x RJ45
1 x SFP Slot
1 DB9 – -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3170I-G2 2 x RJ45 1 DB9 2 kV -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3170I-G2-T 2 x RJ45 1 DB9 2 kV -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3270-G2 2 x RJ45 2 DB9 – -10 to 60°C
MGate MB3270-G2-T 2 x RJ45 2 DB9 – -40 to 75°C
MGate MB3270-TB-G2 2 x RJ45 2
5-pin Terminal